13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

MZ Urmensch Ultra - 50km

Platz

© 0 ~N O g W W N =

_ a2 4O A A
a B W N -~ O

16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

St.Nr

950
820
801
803
811
812
946
817
809
876
936
923
818
807
800
2604
825
823
808
819
938
802
849
909
846
915
824
945
2602
816
2608
2607
870
921
912
861
2614
841
836
857
928
829
805
832
890
2605
842
815
881
869

Name

SOMMER Michael
WEBER Benjamin

DE FRANCESCHI Luigi
HARZ Sebastian
RIEGEL Waldemar
SCHWEITZER Christian
SEIBERTH Gabriel
SCHMID Filip
GREENAWAY Christopher
KOHLER Ralf
SEVIGNANI Carmen
KRONER Hans
DRAVEC Karlheinz
KAINDL Martin
BAUER Bea

VEITH Pamela
GAKSTATTER Jonathan
VERGE Emmanuelle
TILIBASA Vasile
ROSEN Joachim
LIETZE Uwe

MILD David

LEIPERT Denis
MULLER Thomas
WEIK Gerald

RAIBLE Wolfgang
TURSCHEL Jiirgen
STUDLEIN Ewald
BURKERT Matthias
GRAUS Jonas

KORB Marcus
PERCHTHALER Karl
BRUNNER Georg
GUCKENHAN Benjamin
TRANKLE Ulrich
ANDRAE Wolfram
HEUSER Michael
RANDHAHN Dirk
KLEIN Eckhard
FENDER Norbert
BACH Pascal
DELOURME Raphael
ROHDE Alexander
BEHRENS Axel
MANTEL Klaus
SCHURG Rainer
REINHARDT Horst
SAND Martin
GOTTSCHLING Jiirgen
PLUSCHKE Werner

Seite 1 printed: 20.10.2016-09:59:49

Wertung: Gesamt

NAT Team

GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
CRO
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUM
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Bottwartal Marathon
Walzbachtal

SV Ohmenhausen

SV Hermsdorf

Ostfildern

Team Ultrasports
Baldham

Schlierbach

Sanwald Laufteam
Biihlertal

JOLssport
Murrtal-Runners

TSV Lichtenwald
JOLssport

JOLsport/LT Auenwald/TC Backnang
TSV Kusterdingen
Méglingen

TV Bretten

|deal Pack GmbH

SV Maubach

Saubuaba Rudersberg
LG Brandenkopf
Leingarten Runners

LG Neuhdtten

TSG Backnang Ski
Running Team Schwoba
Team World Vision
Stuttgart

LT Wasserturm Niedernhall
Hamburg

TSG Schwabisch Hall
Laufteam Donautal

TV 06 Thalmassing
Steinheim

Aspach
Hunsriick-Marathon e.V.
Gotzingen

IT-Designers

BSG Bausparkasse Schwabisch Hall AG
Marathon4you
Melsungen

Kikourou

FUJITSU TDS-Triathlonteam
RKV Denkendorf
Schauldufer
Neckarsulm

Lauffeuer Frottstadt
Ubstadt-Weiher

Tamm

TSV Hildrizhausen

Klasse

M50
M35
M50
M35
M45
M35
M40
M30
M40
M40
W40
M55
M50
M45
W35
W40

M
W40
M45
M50
M45
M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M40
M60
M45

M
M40
M60
M55

M
M40
M45
M40
M35
M55
M55
M30
M40
M40
M55
M50
M35
M50

M
M50
M55

Platz
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Laufzeit

3:53:48,7
3:57:17,2
3:59:43,3
3:59:43,3
4:15:07,4
4:16:40,4
4:18:23,9
4:20:18,2
4:22:56,5
4:27:00,3
4:27:08,8
4:27:30,9
4:29:54,8
4:30:00,4
4:30:01,4
4:35:40,2
4:38:48,8
4:38:59,7
4:41:23,5
4:41:54,5
4:44:42,5
4:45:05,2
4:46:23,7
4:46:24,8
4:50:55,9
4:51:16,1
4:54:43,5
4:55:54,9
4:58:32,5
4:59:20,2
5:00:41,8
5:03:13,2
5:05:55,2
5:06:27,4
5:07:10,0
5:08:46,6
5:08:57,4
5:09:17,7
5:09:46,8
5:11:11,8
5:11:19,9
5:12:15,0
5:12:35,2
5:13:05,3
5:14:41,7
5:14:431
5:14:54,6
5:15:46,0
5:16:15,4
5:16:19,8

Riickst.

0,0
+3:28,5
+5:54,6
+5:54,6

+21:18,7
+22:51,7
+24:35,2
+26:29,5
+29:07,8
+33:11,6
+33:20,1
+33:42,2
+36:06,1
+36:11,7
+36:12,7
+41:51,5
+45:00,1
+45:11,0
+47:34,8
+48:05,8
+50:53,8
+51:16,5
+52:35,0
+52:36,1
+57:07,2
+57:27,4
+1:00:54,8
+1:02:06,2
+1:04:43,8
+1:05:31,5
+1:06:53,1
+1:09:24,5
+1:12:06,5
+1:12:38,7
+1:13:21,3
+1:14:57,9
+1:15:08,7
+1:15:29,0
+1:15:58,1
+1:17:231
+1:17:31,2
+1:18:26,3
+1:18:46,5
+1:19:16,6
+1:20:53,0
+1:20:54,4
+1:21:05,9
+1:21:57,3
+1:22:26,7
+1:22:31,1
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

MZ Urmensch Ultra - 50km

Platz

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

St.Nr

843
875
813
847
821
840
939
865
2601
937
2615
871
844
826
882
2619
831
838
886
851
852
933
864
944
942
867
866
947
888
834
877
895
910
868
896
2606
893
872
878
879
934
858
883
898
894
810
2603
948
860
929

Name

JESSE Roman
BURKART Erik
EBERT Alexander
SCHUTZ Klaus
WORNER Frank
SCHULER Markus
HORMANN Tobias
HAHN Jiirgen
SCHADE Leander
KIRCHHERR Marc
BAUM Peter
WOHRLE Achim
FRITSCHER Bernhard
SCHWEIZER Lutz-Dietrich
SIGL Carola
KRAUSS Roland
BOHM Dirk
GOSSLER Rainer
GRUIDL Sandra
KUMALA Fendy
KRAUS Martin
CANALES Pablo
DOHR Andreas
RUMM Harald
KLENK Peter
MUHLEN Rainer
HILS Harald
SCHUTZE Henrik
KABELITZ Andre
HEGYI Andreas
FRANK Jiirgen
KREBS Michael
MACHATE Thomas
ZIMMERMANN Jens
FLAIG Roland
APPOLT Marcel
HEIDER Stephanie
WELSCH Andrea
REICHLE Ralf
SEKULLA Katrin
ZIMMERMANN Florian
HORNING Manuel
HOLZLEITNER Franz
SCHAFER Uwe
TSCHERNATSCH Andre
GUNTHER Michael
NEUMANN Klaus
SPLESNIALY Hans
SCHICK Andreas
SIRTL Helmut

Seite 2 printed: 20.10.2016-09:59:49

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
INA

GER
ARG
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Kaiserslautern

Biihl

Stowa Extremsport Team
DJK Leidersbach

TSV Untergruppenbach
IT-Designers

GWvW

TSV Otlingen

TSV Lichtenwald
Neulingen

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
Murrtal-Runners

LT Backnang

LG Backnang

TSV Frickenhausen-Triathlon
LG Ultralauf

Tria Kayh

Tria Kayh
Kieferorthopadie Dr. Fuchs
Kumala

Stuttgart

Stuttgart

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Ultra Team Hohenlohe
Optima Runners

Dr. Jack

Dr. Jack

Ehepaar Schiitze
Deizisau

Team Ultrasports
Kieferorthopédie Dr. Fuchs
Einergehtnoch
Schwaikheim

Weinstadt

Om mani padme hum
Obersulm

spvgg weil im schénbuch
LT Unterensingen

LT Murr

LF Hochweiler

CVJM Steinheim

CVJM Steinheim

LG Ultralauf
Marathonclub Glauchau
Hanau

Bruchsal

100 Marathon Club
Frankenthal (Pfalz)
Schaichtal Runners
Reutlingen

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse  Platz
M 5
M35 7
M35 8
M 6
M50 9
M40 11
MJU20 1
M50 10
M50 11
M35 9
M45 8
M45 9
M55 7
M55 8
W50 1
M50 12
M40 12
M45 10
W45 1
M35 10
M 7
M40 13
M40 14
M40 15
M40 16
M55 9
M50 13
M40 17
M45 11
M30 4
M50 14
M45 12
M45 13
M45 14
M40 18
M40 19
W45 2
W50 2
M50 15
W45 3
M35 11
M30 5
M65 1
M55 10
M55 11
M55 12
M60 3
M45 15
M55 13
M65 2

BOTTWARTAL

M ARATHON

WM

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

5
61
62
63

6
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

7

8
81

9
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Laufzeit  Riickst.

5:16:40,9 +1:22:52,2
5:16:51,6 +1:23:02,9
5:18:15,5 +1:24:26,8
5:19:20,0 +1:25:31,3
5:20:16,4 +1:26:27,7
5:21:14,9 +1:27:26,2
5:22:42,7 +1:28:54,0
5:23:48,1 +1:29:59,4
5:25:18,5 +1:31:29,8
5:25:36,1 +1:31:47,4
5:27:00,6 +1:33:11,9
5:28:07,4 +1:34:18,7
5:28:09,0 +1:34:20,3
5:31:23,4 +1:37:34,7
5:31:55,5 +1:38:06,8
5:33:01,8 +1:39:13,1
5:34:07,3 +1:40:18,6
5:34:07,3 +1:40:18,6
5:34:47,3 +1:40:58,6
5:35:16,7 +1:41:28,0
5:36:17,6 +1:42:28,9
5:36:19,1 +1:42:30,4
5:36:35,9 +1:42:47,2
5:36:56,0 +1:43:07,3
5:36:56,2 +1:43:07,5
5:37:09,3 +1:43:20,6
5:37:09,7 +1:43:21,0
5:38:13,1 +1:44:244
5:38:17,9 +1:44:29,2
5:39:02,0 +1:45:13,3
5:39:19,6 +1:45:30,9
5:42:01,7 +1:48:13,0
5:43:32,6 +1:49:43,9
5:43:444 +1:49:55,7
5:44:25,7 +1:50:37,0
5:44:37,3 +1:50:48,6
5:45:07,3 +1:51:18,6
5:45:371 +1:51:48,4
5:46:09,5 +1:52:20,8
5:51:08,5 +1:57:19,8
5:52:18,9 +1:58:30,2
5:52:20,4 +1:58:31,7
5:53:27,9 +1:59:39,2
5:56:18,5 +2:02:29,8
5:56:34,4 +2:02:45,7
5:57:17,3 +2:03:28,6
5:58:05,1 +2:04:16,4
5:59:52,1 +2:06:03,4
6:01:16,9 +2:07:28,2
6:01:18,2 +2:07:29,5
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

MZ Urmensch Ultra - 50km

Platz  St.Nr
101 859
102 873
103 930
104 943
105 822
106 2611
107 899
108 887
109 931
110 827
111 828
112 885
113 926
114 927
115 911
116 920
117 2610
118 2609
119 874
120 855
121 918
122 2613
123 940
124 902
125 806
126 916
127 863
128 913
129 854
130 903
131 845
132 917
133 932
134 949
135 880
136 922
137 900
138 2612
139 850
140 941
141 901
142 908
143 891
DNF 884
DNF 907
DNF 837
DNF 904
DNF 2600
DNF 2617

Name

UMMENHOFER Sven
WEINAND Mirco
LEHMANN Sabine
SCHAUB Manuel
KLASS Alexander
METTLER Dietmar
MENZ Judit

HODRI Siegfried
GUGGENMOS Daniel
ROTH Nicole
ADAMSKI Heinrich

ULMSCHNEIDER Klaus-Peter

STAMM Katja
HALBLEIB Fatima
HELLE Friedrich
KRANZ Manfred
ARNOLD Ute
BIEWALD Claudia
MULLER Eugen
MATEI Christian
GUNTHER Ulrika
EISNER Gerhard
STRIENZ liona

DR. MED. SCHUMM Georg

MULLER Jiirgen
RAIBLE Silvia
GEIGER Georg

TAS Ebru

TREZL Karsten
BRUNISHOLZ Christian
STANKA Andreas
BIENICKE Beate
KOCH Nicolas

GETZ Steven
HOFFMANN-ZINKE Anja
MAHLBURG Brigitte
GLOMSDA Timo
KLINGER Uwe

HEIDT Andreas
SEITL Manfred
OBIEGLO Jiirgen
ULMER Olaf
MUHLBERGER Axel
FRINDT Henrik Gabor
BRACHT Gerhard
BAYHA Thorsten
GRUNWALD Matthias
GLEIRNER Werner
KOZANDA Dominik

Seite 3 printed: 20.10.2016-09:59:49

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Team SUWAG

S.v. TRI City Darmstadt e.V.

GroRhabersdorf
Schwabisch Hall
Backnang

SV Hoffeld

Etsv Lauda

Stuttgart

Lichtenwald

Lauftreff Neckarsulm
Lauftreff Neckarsulm
100 Marathon Club
Hartfiissler

SWV Gundelfingen

Lage

Miinchen

ASG Tria Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Wolframs-Eschenbach
Stein bei Niirberg
Bruchsal
Lauftreff-Aspach
Heilbronn

Pforzheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Running Team Schwoba
SGV Murr

Stowa Extremsport Team
Johanneshaus Bad Wildbad
Chimborazo

TGV Winzerhausen
GieRen

Kolliken

amerikarTeam Erdinger

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TV Haueneberstein

TV Haueneberstein

Ultra Team Hohenlohe
LG Ohne Namen.de

LG Pfinztal

TSG Esslingen
obi-0auf42

Lauffreunde Widdern / TEA
Stowa Extremsport Team
Magstadt

EK Schwaikheim
Réaucherstiible Plieningen
Dringelinge

Miinchen

Ultramarathon Dundna

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse  Platz

M30
M40
W35
M35
M35
M55
W40
M35
M35
W40
M55
M50
W35
W45
M50
M45
W55
W50
M55
M40
W55
M45
W35
M55
M60
W45
M45

w
M50
M35
M50
W45
M45
M45
W45
W65
M50
M45
M50
M60
M55
M40
M45
M30
M65
M40
M35
M50

M

6
20
2
12
13
14
4
14
15
5
15
16
3
4
17
16
1
3
16
21
2
17
4
17
4
5
18
1
18
16
19
6
19
20
7
1
20
21
21
5
18
22
22

BOTTWARTAL

M ARATHON

WM

92
93
10
94
95
96
11
97
98
12
99
100
13
14
101
102
15
16
103
104
17
105
18
106
107
19
108
20
109
110
11
21
12
113
22
23
114
115
116
17
118
119
120

Laufzeit

6:04:06,7
6:04:44,5
6:05:49,6
6:07:47,5
6:07:56,2
6:07:56,8
6:09:06,7
6:09:37,3
6:09:37,9
6:13:42,7
6:13:44,6
6:14:40,5
6:14:58,8
6:18:41,4
6:19:04,6
6:22:52,5
6:24:15,7
6:24:17,3
6:24:40,2
6:24:43,2
6:25:03,8
6:26:44,9
6:30:20,9
6:32:07,8
6:34:24,7
6:37:42,9
6:38:08,1
6:39:04,1
6:41:30,3
6:47:57,9
6:49:21,0
6:53:44,9
6:54:32,0
7:03:46,0
7:04:06,5
7:06:30,2
7:08:53,3
7:14:28,3
7:14:38,2
7:23:00,2
7:23:01,9
7:34:245
7:40:56,3

Riickst.

+2:10:18,0
+2:10:55,8
+2:12:00,9
+2:13:58,8
+2:14:07,5
+2:14:08,1
+2:15:18,0
+2:15:48,6
+2:15:49,2
+2:19:54,0
+2:19:55,9
+2:20:51,8
+2:21:10,1
+2:24:52,7
+2:25:15,9
+2:29:03,8
+2:30:27,0
+2:30:28,6
+2:30:51,5
+2:30:54,5
+2:31:151
+2:32:56,2
+2:36:32,2
+2:38:19,1
+2:40:36,0
+2:43:54,2
+2:44:19,4
+2:45:15,4
+2:47:41,6
+2:54:09,2
+2:55:32,3
+2:59:56,2
+3:00:43,3
+3:09:57,3
+3:10:17,8
+3:12:41,5
+3:15:04,6
+3:20:39,6
+3:20:49,5
+3:29:11,5
+3:29:13,2
+3:40:35,8
+3:47:07,6
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